
$130.00

$180.00 

$160.00 

$210.00

$250.00

$230.00

$270.00

$115.00 

$165.00 

$200.00

$240.00

$220.00

$260.00

FAMILY SUITES    

STANDARD ROOMS 

CONNECTING

2 FULL BEDS OR 4 TWINS OR 1 FULL BED W/ 2 TWINS - 1 

ROLLAWAY ALLOWED.

 1 CERTIFIED SERVICE ANIMAL ALLOWED  $25 CLEANING FEE                                                                                                 

RESTRICTED TO FIRST FLOOR

14 DAYS

VIP SUITES $160.00 

2 BEDROOM UNIT 
PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS.                                               

1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. $50 PET FEE

PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 4 TWINS. $50 PET FEE

FAMILY SUITES $135.00 

2 BEDROOM UNIT 

LEISURE RATE

PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS.                                               

1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. $50 PET FEE

3 BEDROOM UNIT 

LEISURE RATE

DISABLED-FRIENDLY 

ROOMS

PCS -IN 

PCS-OUT 

 1 CERTIFIED SERVICE ANIMAL ALLOWED  $25 CLEANNG FEE                                                                                                 

RESTRICTED TO FIRST FLOOR

14 DAYS

10 DAYS

VIP SUITES $135.00 

2 BEDROOM UNIT 

3 BEDROOM UNIT 

2 ROOM - 1 QUEEN WITH SITTING AREA                                

PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS.                                                

1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. $50 PET FEE

PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 4 TWINS $50 PET FEE

WINTER ROOM RATES (OCT 1 - APRIL 30) 

 1 FULL OR 2 TWINS

3 BEDROOM UNIT 

DISABLED-FRIENDLY 

ROOMS

PCS -IN 

GUEST HOUSE, KODIAK  2025 RATES

GUEST HOUSE, KODIAK  2025 RATES

PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 4 TWINS. $50 PET FEE

2 BEDROOM UNIT 

LEISURE RATE

PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS.                                              

1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. $50 PET FEE

3 BEDROOM UNIT 

LEISURE RATE
PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 4 TWINS $50 PET FEE

CONNECTING

1 FULL W/ 2 TWINS OR 2 FULLS OR 4 TWINS

 SUMMER ROOM RATES (MAY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30)

1-3 GUEST(S) - 1 FULL OR 2 TWINS

  1 FULL W/ 2 TWINS OR 2 FULLS OR 4 TWINS

2 FULL BEDS OR 4 TWINS OR 1 FULL BED W/ 2 TWINS - 1 

ROLLAWAY ALLOWED.

 2 ROOM - 1 QUEEN WITH SITTING AREA   

PCS-OUT 

STANDARD ROOMS 

10 DAYS


