GUEST HOUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES		
SUMMER ROOM RATES (MAY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30)		
STANDARD ROOMS	\$130.00	1-3 GUEST(S) - 1 FULL OR 2 TWINS
CONNECTING	\$180.00	1 FULL W/ 2 TWINS OR 2 FULLS OR 4 TWINS
FAMILY SUITES	\$160.00	2 FULL BEDS or 4 TWINS or 1 FULL BED W/ 2 TWINS - 1 ROLLAWAY ALLOWED.
VIP SUITES	\$160.00	2 ROOM - 1 QUEEN WITH SITTING AREA
2 BEDROOM UNIT	\$210.00	PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS. 1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. \$50 PET FEE
2 BEDROOM UNIT LEISURE RATE	\$250.00	PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS. 1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. \$50 PET FEE
3 BEDROOM UNIT	\$230.00	PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 4 TWINS. \$50 PET FEE
3 BEDROOM UNIT LEISURE RATE	\$270.00	PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 4 TWINS. \$50 PET FEE
DISABLED-FRIENDLY ROOMS	1 CERTIFIED SERVICE ANIMAL ALLOWED \$25 CLEANING FEE RESTRICTED TO FIRST FLOOR	
PCS -IN		14 DAYS
PCS-OUT		10 DAYS
	UEST H	OUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES
		OUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES
G	WINTER	OUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES ROOM RATES (OCT 1 - APRIL 30)
STANDARD ROOMS	\$115.00	OUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES ROOM RATES (OCT 1 - APRIL 30) 1 FULL OR 2 TWINS
STANDARD ROOMS CONNECTING	\$115.00 \$165.00	OUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES ROOM RATES (OCT 1 - APRIL 30) 1 FULL OR 2 TWINS 1 FULL W/ 2 TWINS OR 2 FULLS OR 4 TWINS 2 FULL BEDS OR 4 TWINS OR 1 FULL BED W/ 2 TWINS - 1
STANDARD ROOMS CONNECTING FAMILY SUITES	\$115.00 \$165.00 \$135.00	OUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES ROOM RATES (OCT 1 - APRIL 30) 1 FULL OR 2 TWINS 1 FULL W/ 2 TWINS OR 2 FULLS OR 4 TWINS 2 FULL BEDS OR 4 TWINS OR 1 FULL BED W/ 2 TWINS - 1 ROLLAWAY ALLOWED.
STANDARD ROOMS CONNECTING FAMILY SUITES VIP SUITES	\$115.00 \$165.00 \$135.00 \$135.00	OUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES ROOM RATES (OCT 1 - APRIL 30) 1 FULL OR 2 TWINS 1 FULL W/ 2 TWINS OR 2 FULLS OR 4 TWINS 2 FULL BEDS OR 4 TWINS OR 1 FULL BED W/ 2 TWINS - 1 ROLLAWAY ALLOWED. 2 ROOM - 1 QUEEN WITH SITTING AREA PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS.
STANDARD ROOMS CONNECTING FAMILY SUITES VIP SUITES 2 BEDROOM UNIT 2 BEDROOM UNIT	\$115.00 \$165.00 \$135.00 \$135.00 \$200.00	OUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES ROOM RATES (OCT 1 - APRIL 30) 1 FULL OR 2 TWINS 1 FULL W/ 2 TWINS OR 2 FULLS OR 4 TWINS 2 FULL BEDS OR 4 TWINS OR 1 FULL BED W/ 2 TWINS - 1 ROLLAWAY ALLOWED. 2 ROOM - 1 QUEEN WITH SITTING AREA PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS. 1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. \$50 PET FEE PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS.
STANDARD ROOMS CONNECTING FAMILY SUITES VIP SUITES 2 BEDROOM UNIT LEISURE RATE	\$115.00 \$165.00 \$135.00 \$200.00 \$240.00	OUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES ROOM RATES (OCT 1 - APRIL 30) 1 FULL OR 2 TWINS 1 FULL W/ 2 TWINS OR 2 FULLS OR 4 TWINS 2 FULL BEDS OR 4 TWINS OR 1 FULL BED W/ 2 TWINS - 1 ROLLAWAY ALLOWED. 2 ROOM - 1 QUEEN WITH SITTING AREA PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS. 1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. \$50 PET FEE PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS. 1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. \$50 PET FEE
STANDARD ROOMS CONNECTING FAMILY SUITES VIP SUITES 2 BEDROOM UNIT LEISURE RATE 3 BEDROOM UNIT 3 BEDROOM UNIT	\$115.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$135.00 \$200.00 \$220.00 \$240.00 \$260.00	OUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES ROOM RATES (OCT 1 - APRIL 30) 1 FULL OR 2 TWINS 1 FULL W/ 2 TWINS OR 2 FULLS OR 4 TWINS 2 FULL BEDS OR 4 TWINS OR 1 FULL BED W/ 2 TWINS - 1 ROLLAWAY ALLOWED. 2 ROOM - 1 QUEEN WITH SITTING AREA PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS. 1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. \$50 PET FEE PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS. 1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. \$50 PET FEE PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 4 TWINS \$50 PET FEE
STANDARD ROOMS CONNECTING FAMILY SUITES VIP SUITES 2 BEDROOM UNIT LEISURE RATE 3 BEDROOM UNIT LEISURE RATE DISABLED-FRIENDLY	\$115.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$135.00 \$200.00 \$220.00 \$240.00 \$260.00	OUSE, KODIAK 2025 RATES ROOM RATES (OCT 1 - APRIL 30) 1 FULL OR 2 TWINS 1 FULL W/ 2 TWINS OR 2 FULLS OR 4 TWINS 2 FULL BEDS OR 4 TWINS OR 1 FULL BED W/ 2 TWINS - 1 ROLLAWAY ALLOWED. 2 ROOM - 1 QUEEN WITH SITTING AREA PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS. 1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. \$50 PET FEE PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 2 TWINS. 1 ROLLAWAY ON-SITE IN EACH UNIT. \$50 PET FEE PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 4 TWINS \$50 PET FEE PET FRIENDLY, 1 QUEEN BED & 4 TWINS \$50 PET FEE EERTIFIED SERVICE ANIMAL ALLOWED \$25 CLEANING FEE